www.spectracomcorp.com • sales@spectracomcorp.com
95 Methodist Hill Drive • Rochester, NY 14623  USA
Phone: +1.585.321.5800 • Fax: +1.585.321.5219
NetClock® Wireless Clock System
Wireless Mesh Time Network
Low Power/Narrow Bandwidth Option
F E A T U R E S
• Synchronize clocks to computer networks, voice and

clocks. Each clock acts as a repeater and transmitter to the other
clocks in the network.
WARRANTY
TWO-YEAR LIMITED
ORDERING INFORMATION
1. Analog Display
12" Battery-powered Analog Clock, 12-hour display, Model NWC-A1212-BAT-LP
12" Battery-powered Clock, 24-hour display, Model NWC-A1224-BAT-LP
12" 24/110 VAC Analog Clock, 12-hour display, Model NWC-A1212-110-LP
12" 24/110 VAC Analog Clock, 24-hour display, Model NWC-A1224-110-LP
16" Battery-powered Analog Clock, 12-hour display, Model NWC-A1612-BAT-LP
16" Battery-powered Analog Clock, 24-hour display, Model NWC-A1624-BAT-LP
16" 24/110 VAC Analog Clock, 12-hour display, Model NWC-A1612-110-LP
16" 24/110 VAC Analog Clock, 24-hour display, Model NWC-A1624-110-LP
2. Digital Display
2.5" 24V Digital Clock, 4 digit, Model NWC-D25R4-024-LP
2.5" 110V Digital Clock, 4 digit, Model NWC-D25R4-110-LP
2.5" 220V Digital Clock, 4 digit, Model NWC-D25R4-220-LP
4.0" 24V Digital Clock, 4 digit, Model NWC-D40R4-024-LP
4.0" 110V Digital Clock, 4 digit, Model NWC-D40R4-110-LP
4.0" 220V Digital Clock, 4 digit, Model NWC-D40R4-220-LP
2.5" 24V Digital Clock, 6 digit, Model NWC-D25R6-024-LP
2.5" 110V Digital Clock, 6 digit, Model NWC-D25R6-110-LP
2.5" 220V Digital Clock, 6 digit, Model NWC-D25R6-220-LP
4.0" 24V Digital Clock, 6 digit, Model NWC-D40R6-024-LP
4.0" 110V Digital Clock, 6 digit, Model NWC-D40R6-110-LP
4.0" 220V Digital Clock, 6 digit, Model NWC-D40R6-220-LP
3. Transmitter
Transmitter, Model TCVR-NTP-1000-LP
4. Repeater
Repeater, Model RPTR-RS-1000-LP